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State BQ
Measured Depth Course Length Angle of Displacement per Course Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
{Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100)
6800 5.00 1 3/4 3.05 15.25 102.98
7105 3.05 1 1.75 5.34 108.32
7640 5.35 1 1.75 9.36 117.68
7960 3.20 2 3.49 11.17 128.85
8255 2.95 2 1/4 3.93 11.59 140.44
8400 1.45 2 3.49 5.06 145.50
8900 5.00 13/4 3.05 15.25 160.75
9400 5.00 11/4 2.16 10.80 171.55
9896 4.96 11/4 2.16 10.71 182.26
10170 2.74 11/2 2.62 7.18 189.44
10875 7.05 2 3.49 24.60 214.04
11130 2.55 11/2 2.62 6.68 220.72
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